
DISTRICT III WRESTLING TOURNAMENT 

TIMELINE 

2010-2011 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

 

DISTRICT III TEAM TOURNAMENT 

 Saturday      1-29-11     Last date for results to be counted in Power Rating 

 Sunday         1-30-11    Meeting @ Lower Dauphin High School (12:00 noon)             

 Tuesday        2-01-11   AAA Preliminaries @ higher seeded team 

 Wednesday   2-02-11   AA   Quarterfinals @ higher seeded team 

 Thursday      2-03-11   AAA Quarterfinals @ higher seeded team 

 Saturday       2-05-11   AA,AAA Semis, Consolations and Finals @ Milton Hershey  

 

 

PIAA TEAM TOURNAMENT 

 

Monday   2- 07-11        1
st
 Round Matches @Higher Seeds (if needed) 

Thursday 2-10-11        @ Giant Center 

Friday      2-11-11        @ Giant Center 

Saturday  2-12-11        @Giant Center 

 

SECTIONALS (INDIVIDUAL) @ Eight (8) Sites 

 

Saturday 2-19-11       Preliminaries, Quaterfinals, Semis, Consolations, Finals  

 

 

DISTRICT III,  SC REGIONAL (INDIVIDUAL) @ Hersheypark Arena 

 

Friday      2-25-11     AA District, AAA District & SC Regional Prel, Cons, Quarters 

Saturday  2-26-11     AA District, AAA District & SC Regional Semis, Cons, Finals 

 

 

SE AA REGIONAL (INDIVIDUAL) WILSON HS (WEST LAWN) 

 

Fri/Sat     Mar 4, 5 2011    PIAA SE  AA Regional 

 

 

PIAA INDIVIDUAL CHAMPIONSHIPS @ Giant Center 

 

March  10, 11, 12, 2011     AA & AAA Championships 


